Board materials » Edge bandings »

Glue:

Article

02-HU30140-SMOOTH-45
02-HU30140-SMOOTH-L
02-HU30140-SMOOTH-22

02-AP1105-21-13
02-AP1105-21-L-13
02-AP2199-42-L-13
02-AP2199-21-13
02-AP2199-21-L-13
02-AP03005-42-13
02-AP03005-21-L-13
02-AP03005-42-L-13
02-AP03005-21-13
02-HU30113-40-A
02-AP2736-21-L
02-AP2736-21-13
02-AP2736-42-13
02-AP2736-42-L-13
02-AP01396-21-L-13
02-AP01396-21-13

nav - no; ir - yes;

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

www.attelsr.lv

Melamine edge bandings

Decor code
HU30140
HU30140
HU30140

AP1105/HU30113/B6459
AP1105/HU30113/B6459
AP2199/HU39015/U12000
AP2199/HU39015/U12000
AP2199/HU39015/U12000
AP03005/HD49859/F76023
AP03005/HD49859/F76023
AP03005/HD49859/F76023
AP03005/HD49859/F76023
HU30113/B0101/B8685
AP2736/HU37014/U12190
AP2736/HU37014/U12190
AP2736/HU37014/U12190
AP2736/HU37014/U12190

AP01396/HU32514/U16020/B0522
AP01396/HU32514/U16020/B0522

Operating hours

Name
White with grounding foil
White with grounding foil
White with grounding foil
White
White
Volcanic Black
Volcanic Black
Volcanic Black
Brushed Aluminium
Brushed Aluminium
Brushed Aluminium
Brushed Aluminium
White Pearl
Flannel
Flannel
Flannel
Flannel
Cream/Beige
Cream/Beige

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Width, mm
45
45
22
22
22
45
22
22
45
22
45
21
40
22
22
42
45
22
22

Thickness, mm

Unit
m

333333333333333333

Price EUR per unit
0.147
0.21
0.063
0.067
0.105
0.347
0.116
0.168
0.252
0.179
0.336
0.116
0.158
0.158
0.116
0.215
0.347
0.168
0.082
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