



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Board materials ▶ Edge bandings ▶ Melamine edge bandings

Article	Decor code	Name	Glue	Width, mm	Thickness, mm	Unit	Price EUR per unit
02-HU30140-SMOOTH-L	HU30140	White with grounding foil	ir	45	0.3	m	0.21
02-HU30140-SMOOTH-45	HU30140	White with grounding foil	nav	45	0.3	m	0.147
02-HU30140-SMOOTH-22	HU30140	White with grounding foil	nav	22	0.3	m	0.063
02-AP1105-21-13	AP1105/HU30113/B6459	White	nav	22	0.3	m	0.067
02-AP1105-21-L-13	AP1105/HU30113/B6459	White	ir	22	0.3	m	0.105
02-AP2199-42-L-13	AP2199/HU39015/U12000	Volcanic Black	ir	45	0.3	m	0.347
02-AP2199-21-L-13	AP2199/HU39015/U12000	Volcanic Black	ir	22	0.3	m	0.168
02-AP2199-21-13	AP2199/HU39015/U12000	Volcanic Black	nav	22	0.3	m	0.116
02-AP03005-42-L-13	AP03005/HD49859/F76023	Brushed Aluminium	ir	45	0.3	m	0.336
02-AP03005-21-13	AP03005/HD49859/F76023	Brushed Aluminium	nav	21	0.3	m	0.116
02-AP03005-42-13	AP03005/HD49859/F76023	Brushed Aluminium	nav	45	0.3	m	0.252
02-AP03005-21-L-13	AP03005/HD49859/F76023	Brushed Aluminium	ir	22	0.3	m	0.179
02-HU30113-40-A	HU30113/B0101/B8685	White Pearl	nav	40	0.3	m	0.158
02-AP2736-21-13	AP2736/HU37014/U12190	Flannel	nav	22	0.3	m	0.116
02-AP2736-42-L-13	AP2736/HU37014/U12190	Flannel	ir	45	0.3	m	0.347
02-AP2736-42-13	AP2736/HU37014/U12190	Flannel	nav	42	0.3	m	0.215
02-AP2736-21-L	AP2736/HU37014/U12190	Flannel	ir	22	0.3	m	0.158
02-AP01396-21-13	AP01396/HU32514/U16020/B0522	Cream/Beige	nav	22	0.3	m	0.082
02-AP01396-21-L-13	AP01396/HU32514/U16020/B0522	Cream/Beige	ir	22	0.3	m	0.168

Glue:

nav - no; ir - yes;

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.